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JASON SPREEN - District Construction Director
jspreen@indot.in.gov

260-450-3324

BRIAN BAUERMEISTER 
Area Engineer
bbauermeister@indot.in.gov
260-341-5922

DAVE SOMERLOTT 
Area Engineer
dsomerlott@indot.in.gov
260-450-9314

CHARLES SCHUELER
Contract Team Leader
cschueler@indot.in.gov
260-205-3193

TOM KEEFER
Contract Team Leader
tkeefer@indot.in.gov
260-205-3065

MARK GERBER
Contract Team Leader
mgerber@indot.in.gov
260-205-3184

DANIEL JONES
Contract Team Leader
danjones@indot.in.gov
260-205-4486

KENT BLOSSER
Contract Team Leader
kblosser@indot.in.gov
260-205-3091

JORDAN ELDRIDGE
Support Engineer
jeldridge@indot.in.gov
260-241-1865
TERRY OLDING
Contract Team Leader
tolding@indot.in.gov
260-210-2816

GAVIN SCHALINSKE 
Contract Team Leader
gschalinske@indot.in.gov
260-222-4397

BRAD TAYLOR
Area Engineer
brtaylor@indot.in.gov
260-438-2063

JOSH ECHTERLING
Contract Team Leader
jechterling@indot.in.gov
260-205-6074

NATHAN SCHEBLO
Contract Team Leader
nscheblo@indot.in.gov
260-210-1897

TED GRAY
Contract Team Leader
tgray@indot.in.gov
260-205-3194
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NATE WHITACRE
Area Engineer
nwhitacre@indot.in.gov
260-341-4071

DUSTIN MEYER
Support Engineer
dmeyer@indot.in.gov
260-205-9221

DON BALES
Support Engineer
dbales@indot.in.gov
260-205-3080

RICK FURNISH
Contract Team Leader
rfurnish@indot.in.gov
260-205-3183

RYAN BOL
Contract Team Leader
rbol@indot.in.gov
260-205-3064

VICKI HARRINGTON-EVANS
Contract Team Leader
vharrington@indot.in.gov
260-205-3226

MIKE KOCH
Area Engineer
mkoch@indot.in.gov
574-612-2224

MELISSA COOL
Support Engineer
mcool@indot.in.gov
260-241-1425

NATHAN EDWARDS
Contract Team Leader
nedwards1@indot.in.gov
260-240-0079

JOSH ANDERSON
Contract Team Leader
joanderson@indot.in.gov
260-205-3072

KAREN BERG
Contract Team Leader
kberg@indot.in.gov
260-205-3090

BILL SNYDER
Contract Team Leader
bsnyder@indot.in.gov
260-240-0084

BRAD CLARK
Contract Team Leader
bclark@indot.in.gov
260-205-3120
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INDOT – Fort Wayne District
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DOUG BURGESS
Capital Program Management Director

Dburgess@indot.IN.gov
260-399-7336

KELLY WHITE
In-House Manager
Kwhite@indot.IN.gov
260-969-8308

MIKE RAUCH
Funds Manager
Mrauch@indot.IN.gov
260-969-8309

KAREN NOVAK
Environmental Svs Supervisor
knovak@indot.IN.gov
260-969-8302

ALEX ZEMBALA
In-House Design Leader
Azembala@indot.IN.gov
260-969-8293 MONIC BLACK

Program Coordinator
mblack@indot.IN.gov
260-399-7322MARK OBER

Survey Manager
mober@indot.IN.gov
260-969-8315 KIMBERLY SAUNDERS

Administrative Assistant
Ksaunders@indot.IN.gov
260-969-8319

CHERYLE CULLER
Utilities & RR Engineer
Cculler@indot.IN.gov
260-969-8220

BRAD MCNAIR
Consultant Services Manager
bmcnair@indot.IN.gov
260-399-7348

ANGELA NICHOLSON
Project Manager Team Lead
Anicholson1@indot.IN.gov
260-399-7346

DAMIEN PERRY
Project Manager
Dperry1@indot.IN.gov
260-969-8266

MATT YARIAN
Project Manager
Myarian@indot.IN.gov
260-969-8234

STEVE SECULOFF
Project Manager
Sseculoff@indot.IN.gov
260-399-7337

MATT WITT
Project Manager Team Lead
Mwitt@indot.IN.gov
260-399-7320

JENNY BASS
Project Manager
Jbass@indot.IN.gov
260-969-8252

JOHN LANGMAID
Project Manager
Jlangmaid@indot.IN.gov
260-969-8318

KAREN JAMES
Project Manager
Kjames1@indot.IN.gov
260-969-8264

JESSE BOLEY
Project Manager
Jboley@indot.IN.gov
260-399-7329

__________________________________________________________________________
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